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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Miller Time

G-Men

CAPTAIN MORGAN
Bill O'Reilly’'s Loofa

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Let Booby Spin

Miller Time

G-Men

CAPTAIN MORGAN

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Show Me the Money
Let Booby Spin

Miller Time

G-Men

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
The Cleaners

Show Me the Money
Let Booby Spin

Miller Time

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Bill O'Reilly's Loofa
The Cleaners

Show Me the Money
Let Booby Spin

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
CAPTAIN MORGAN
Bill O'Reilly’'s Loofa
The Cleaners

Show Me the Money

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
G-Men

CAPTAIN MORGAN
Bill O'Reilly's Loofa
The Cleaners

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Miller Time

G-Men

CAPTAIN MORGAN
Bill O'Reilly’'s Loofa

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Let Booby Spin

Miller Time

G-Men

CAPTAIN MORGAN

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Show Me the Money

120
139
123
111

85
104
99
137

147

89
147
106

96
101
142

89

138
136
163
120

90
87
128
145

131
104
103

85

82
88
104
103

160
119
102

85

99

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

MONEYCHOPS

Let Booby Spin
Show Me the Money
The Cleaners

MONEYCHOPS
Show Me the Money
The Cleaners

Bill O'Reilly’'s Loofa

MONEYCHOPS
The Cleaners

Bill O'Reilly's Loofa
CAPTAIN MORGAN

MONEYCHOPS

Bill O'Reilly’'s Loofa
CAPTAIN MORGAN
G-Men

MONEYCHOPS
CAPTAIN MORGAN
G-Men

Miller Time

MONEYCHOPS
G-Men

Miller Time

Let Booby Spin

MONEYCHOPS
Miller Time

Let Booby Spin
Show Me the Money

MONEYCHOPS

Let Booby Spin
Show Me the Money
The Cleaners

MONEYCHOPS
Show Me the Money
The Cleaners

Bill O'Reilly’'s Loofa

MONEYCHOPS
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112
176

78
129

162
162
114
107

76
82
104
146

145
164
109

96

146
176
151
144

142
138
136
133

136

90
104
160

114
119
136
112

82
87
82
80

126
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Let Booby Spin 108 Vs The Cleaners 91
Miller Time 135 VS Bill O'Reilly's Loofa 91
G-Men 98 S CAPTAIN MORGAN 98

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

The Cleaners 97 Vs MONEYCHOPS 103
Show Me the Money 138 Vs Bill O'Reilly's Loofa 89
Let Booby Spin 171 Vs CAPTAIN MORGAN 182
Miller Time 85 Vs G-Men 85

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Bill O'Reilly's Loofa 67 VS MONEYCHOPS 139
The Cleaners 104 Vs CAPTAIN MORGAN 84
Show Me the Money 118 VS G-Men 120
Let Booby Spin 126 Vs Miller Time 132

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

CAPTAIN MORGAN 163 Vs MONEYCHOPS 113
Bill O'Reilly's Loofa 107 Vs G-Men 110
The Cleaners 93 Vs Miller Time 145
Show Me the Money 127 Vs Let Booby Spin 95

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

G-Men 94 Vs MONEYCHOPS 127
CAPTAIN MORGAN 175 S Miller Time 152
Bill O'Reilly's Loofa 77 VS Let Booby Spin 69
The Cleaners 118 Vs Show Me the Money 166

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Let Booby Spin 106 VS Miller Time 112
G-Men 111 Vs Show Me the Money 102
Bill O'Reilly's Loofa 87
CAPTAIN MORGAN 65
MONEYCHOPS 93
The Cleaners 68

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

G-Men 61 Vs MONEYCHOPS 153
Miller Time 145 VS CAPTAIN MORGAN 90
Bill O'Reilly's Loofa 72
Let Booby Spin 131
Show Me the Money 134
The Cleaners 99

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Miller Time 112 Vs MONEYCHOPS 125
Bill O'Reilly's Loofa 101
CAPTAIN MORGAN 112
G-Men 124
Let Booby Spin 87
Show Me the Money 134
The Cleaners 137

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18
No Games Scheduled
Bill O'Reilly's Loofa 65
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CAPTAIN MORGAN
G-Men

Let Booby Spin
Miller Time
MONEYCHOPS
Show Me the Money
The Cleaners

142
100

83
118
132
134

53
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