

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Miller Time	120	VS	MONEYCHOPS	112
G-Men	139	V3 VS	Let Booby Spin	176
CAPTAIN MORGAN	123	VS	Show Me the Money	78
Bill O'Reilly's Loofa	111	VS	The Cleaners	129
		vo		120
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Let Booby Spin	85	VS	MONEYCHOPS	162
Miller Time	104	VS	Show Me the Money	162
G-Men	99	VS	The Cleaners	114
CAPTAIN MORGAN	137	VS	Bill O'Reilly's Loofa	107
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Show Me the Money	147	VS	MONEYCHOPS	76
Let Booby Spin	89	VS	The Cleaners	82
Miller Time	147	VS	Bill O'Reilly's Loofa	104
G-Men	106	VS	CAPTAIN MORGAN	146
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
The Cleaners	96	VS	MONEYCHOPS	145
Show Me the Money	101	VS	Bill O'Reilly's Loofa	164
Let Booby Spin	142	VS	CAPTAIN MORGAN	109
Miller Time	89	VS	G-Men	96
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Bill O'Reilly's Loofa	138	VS	MONEYCHOPS	146
The Cleaners	136	VS	CAPTAIN MORGAN	176
Show Me the Money	163	VS	G-Men	151
Let Booby Spin	120	VS	Miller Time	144
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
CAPTAIN MORGAN	90	VS	MONEYCHOPS	142
Bill O'Reilly's Loofa	87	V3 VS	G-Men	138
The Cleaners	128	V3 VS	Miller Time	136
Show Me the Money	145	VS	Let Booby Spin	133
	110	vo		100
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
G-Men	131	VS	MONEYCHOPS	136
CAPTAIN MORGAN	104	VS	Miller Time	90
Bill O'Reilly's Loofa	103	VS	Let Booby Spin	104
The Cleaners	85	VS	Show Me the Money	160
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Miller Time	82	VS	MONEYCHOPS	114
G-Men	88	VS	Let Booby Spin	119
CAPTAIN MORGAN	104	VS	Show Me the Money	136
Bill O'Reilly's Loofa	103	VS	The Cleaners	112
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Let Booby Spin	160	VS	MONEYCHOPS	82
Miller Time	119	VS	Show Me the Money	87
G-Men	102	V3 VS	The Cleaners	82
CAPTAIN MORGAN	85	VS	Bill O'Reilly's Loofa	80
	20	- •		20
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Show Me the Money	99	VS	MONEYCHOPS	126



Armchair Quarterbacks Fantasy Footbll Lg

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:30pm ET

Let Booby Spin108vsThe CleanersMiller Time135vsBill O'Reilly's LoofaG-Men98vsCAPTAIN MORGANWeek 11 - NFL Week 11TThe Cleaners97vsMONEYCHOPSShow Me the Money138vsLet Booby Spin171vsCAPTAIN MORGANMiller Time85vsG-Men67vsWeek 12 - NFL Week 12TBill O'Reilly's Loofa67vsCAPTAIN MORGAN67vsShow Me the Money118vsCAPTAIN MORGAN126vsShow Me the Money118vsCAPTAIN MORGAN63vsShow Me the Money127vsCAPTAIN MORGAN107vsG-Men117vsShow Me the Money127vsBill O'Reilly's Loofa77vsMiller Time18vsShow Me the Money118vsBill O'Reilly's Loofa77vsLet Booby Spin118vsShow Me the Money118vsShow Me the Money118vsShow Me the Money111vsShow Me the Money137Bill O'Reilly's Loofa77CAPTAIN MORGAN65O'Rein111vsShow Me the Money131Bill O'Reilly's Loofa72Let Booby Spin106CAPTAIN MORGAN65<
Miller Time G-Men135vsBill O'Reilly's Loría CAPTAIN MORGANWeek 11 - NFL Week 11The Cleaners97vsMONEYCHOPSShow Me the Money138vsBill O'Reilly's Loría CAPTAIN MORGANLet Booby Spin171vsCAPTAIN MORGANMiller Time85vsG-MenWeek 12 - NFL Week 12EBill O'Reilly's LoríaATT N MORGANShow Me the Money118vsG-MenLet Booby Spin126vsMONEYCHOPSBill O'Reilly's LoríaATT N MORGANShow Me the Money118vsG-Men1163vsMONEYCHOPSBill O'Reilly's Loría177vsCAPTAIN MORGAN176vsMONEYCHOPSCAPTAIN MORGAN163vsMONEYCHOPSShow Me the Money127vsCHENENELCAPTAIN MORGAN177vsMONEYCHOPSCAPTAIN MORGAN177vsCHENENELCAPTAIN MORGAN <td< th=""></td<>
Week 11 - NFL Week 11The Cleaners97vsMONEYCHOPSShow Me the Money138vsBill O'Reilly's LoofaLet Booby Spin171vsCAPTAIN MORGANMiller Time85vsG-MenWeek 12 - NFL Week 12Bill O'Reilly's Loofa7vsBill O'Reilly's Loofa67vsCAPTAIN MORGANShow Me the Money118vsG-MenLet Booby Spin126vsMiller TimeWeek 13 - NFL Week 13CAPTAIN MORGAN63vsCAPTAIN MORGAN163vsMONEYCHOPSBill O'Reilly's Loofa107vsG-MenThe Cleaners93vsMiller TimeShow Me the Money127vsLet Booby SpinWeek 14 - NFL Week 13GMONEYCHOPSCAPTAIN MORGAN175vsMONEYCHOPSCAPTAIN MORGAN175vsMiller TimeBill O'Reilly's Loofa77vsLet Booby SpinThe Cleaners118vsShow Me the MoneyPlayoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15ItalvsMiller TimeLet Booby Spin116vsMiller TimeBill O'Reilly's Loofa8728Artain MoreganBill O'Reilly's Loofa8728Artain MoreganBill O'Reilly's Loofa8728Artain MoreganBill O'Reilly's Loofa61vsMONEYCHOPSBill O'Reilly's Loofa61vsMONEYCHOPSBill O'Reilly's Loofa
The Cleaners 97 vs MONEYCHOPS Show Me the Money 138 vs Bill OReilly's Loofa Let Booby Spin 171 vs CAPTAIN MORGAN Miller Time 85 vs G-Men Week 12 - NFL Week 12 E E E Bill OReilly's Loofa 67 vs MONEYCHOPS The Cleaners 104 vs CAPTAIN MORGAN Show Me the Money 118 vs G-Men Let Booby Spin 126 vs Miller Time Week 13 - NFL Week 13 C CAPTAIN MORGAN 163 vs G-Men Show Me the Money 127 vs Let Booby Spin E E Show Me the Money 127 vs Let Booby Spin E E Bill OReilly's Loofa 175 vs Miller Time E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E </td
Show Me the Money138vsBill O'Reilly's LoofaLet Booby Spin171vsCAPTAIN MORGANMiller Time85vsG-MenWeek 12 - NFL Week 125MONEYCHOPSBill O'Reilly's Loofa67vsMONEYCHOPSThe Cleaners104vsCAPTAIN MORGANShow Me the Money118vsG-MenLet Booby Spin126vsMONEYCHOPSWeek 13 - NFL Week 13CSMONEYCHOPSCAPTAIN MORGAN163vsMONEYCHOPSBill O'Reilly's Loofa107vsG-MenThe Cleaners93vsMiller TimeShow Me the Money127vsLet Booby SpinWeek 14 - NFL Week 14GSMONEYCHOPSG'Men175vsMONEYCHOPSBill O'Reilly's Loofa77vsLet Booby SpinWeek 14 - NFL Week 14SShow Me the MoneyBill O'Reilly's Loofa118vsShow Me the MoneyPlayoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15SShow Me the MoneyBill O'Reilly's Loofa87CAPTAIN MORGANBill O'Reilly's Loofa87CAPTAIN MORGANBill O'Reilly's Loofa87CAPTAIN MORGANBill O'Reilly's Loofa87CAPTAIN MORGANBill O'Reilly's Loofa61vsMONEYCHOPSBill O'Reilly's Loofa61vsCAPTAIN MORGANBill O'Reilly's Loofa126vsCAPTAIN MORGANBill O'Reilly's Loofa61
Let Booby Spin171vsCAPTAIN MORGANMiller Time85vsG-MenWeek 12 - NFL Week 1257vsMONEYCHOPSBill O'Reilly's Loofa67vsMONEYCHOPSThe Cleaners104vsCAPTAIN MORGANShow Me the Money118vsG-MenLet Booby Spin126vsMiller TimeWeek 13 - NFL Week 13CCAPTAIN MORGANCAPTAIN MORGAN163vsMONEYCHOPSBill O'Reilly's Loofa107vsG-MenThe Cleaners93vsMiller TimeShow Me the Money127vsLet Booby SpinWeek 14 - NFL Week 14GG-MenG-Men94vsMONEYCHOPSShow Me the Money175vsMiller TimeBill O'Reilly's Loofa77vsLet Booby SpinThe Cleaners118vsShow Me the MoneyPlayoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15UsShow Me the MoneyPlayoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15Show Me the MoneyBill O'Reilly's Loofa87Show Me the Money <t< td=""></t<>
Miller Time85vsG-MenWeek 12 - NFL Week 12Bill O'Reilly's Loofa67vsMONEYCHOPSThe Cleaners104vsCAPTAIN MORGANShow Me the Money118vsG-MenLet Booby Spin126vsMiller TimeWeek 13 - NFL Week 13CAPTAIN MORGAN163vsCAPTAIN MORGAN163vsMONEYCHOPSBill O'Reilly's Loofa107vsG-MenThe Cleaners93vsMiller TimeShow Me the Money127vsLet Booby SpinWeek 14 - NFL Week 14GG-MenG-Men94vsMONEYCHOPSShow Me the Money175vsMiller TimeBill O'Reilly's Loofa77vsLet Booby SpinThe Cleaners118vsShow Me the MoneyPlayoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15VsMiller TimeBill O'Reilly's Loofa87Show Me the MoneyPlayoff Week 1 - NFL Week 16VsMiller TimeG-Men111vsShow Me the MoneyBill O'Reilly's Loofa87CAPTAIN MORGANBill O'Reilly's Loofa87CAPTAIN MORGANBill O'Reilly's Loofa83TBill O'Reilly's Loofa83TBill O'Reilly's Loofa83Bill O'Reilly's Loofa61vsCAPTAIN MORGAN63Bill O'Reilly's Loofa61Bill O'Reilly's Loofa72
Week 12 · NFL Week 12Bill O'Reilly's Loofa67vsMONEYCHOPSThe Cleaners104vsCAPTAIN MORGANShow Me the Money118vsG-MenLet Booby Spin126vsMiller TimeWeek 13 · NFL Week 13CAPTAIN MORGAN163vsMONEYCHOPSBill OReilly's Loofa107vsG-MenThe Cleaners93vsMiller TimeShow Me the Money127vsLet Booby SpinWeek 14 · NFL Week 14G-Men94vsMONEYCHOPSCAPTAIN MORGAN175vsMiller TimeBill O'Reilly's Loofa77vsLet Booby SpinMeek 14 · NFL Week 14G-Men118vsShow Me the MoneyPlayoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15Let Booby Spin106vsMiller TimeBill O'Reilly's Loofa77vsLet Booby SpinThe Cleaners118vsShow Me the MoneyBill O'Reilly's Loofa6577vsCAPTAIN MORGAN6576G-Men111vsShow Me the MoneyBill O'Reilly's Loofa8777CAPTAIN MORGAN6576MONEYCHOPS9376CAPTAIN MORGAN6576MONEYCHOPS9376CHTI'ne145vsCAPTAIN MORGANBill O'Reilly's Loofa61vsCAPTAIN MORGANBill O'R
Bill O'Reilly's Loofa67vsMONEYCHOPSThe Cleaners104vsCAPTAIN MORGANShow Me the Money118vsG-MenLet Booby Spin126vsMiller TimeWeek 13 - NFL Week 13CAPTAIN MORGAN163vsMONEYCHOPSBill O'Reilly's Loofa107vsG-MenThe Cleaners93vsMiller TimeShow Me the Money127vsLet Booby SpinWeek 14 - NFL Week 14G-Men94vsMONEYCHOPSGAPTAIN MORGAN175vsMiller TimeBill O'Reilly's Loofa77vsLet Booby SpinPlayet 14G-Men94vsMONEYCHOPSCAPTAIN MORGAN175vsMiller TimeBill O'Reilly's Loofa77vsLet Booby SpinThe Cleaners106vsMiller TimeBill O'Reilly's Loofa87Show Me the MoneyBill O'Reilly's Loofa65Show Me the MoneyBill O'Reilly's Loofa65Show Me the MoneyBill O'Reilly's Loofa61vsMONEYCHOPSG-Men61vsMONEYCHOPSG-Men <t< td=""></t<>
The Cleaners104vsCAPTAIN MORGANShow Me the Money118vsG-MenLet Booby Spin126vsMiller TimeWeek 13 - NFL Week 13VsMONEYCHOPSCAPTAIN MORGAN163vsMONEYCHOPSBill Oreilly's Loofa107vsG-MenThe Cleaners93vsMiller TimeShow Me the Money127vsLet Booby SpinWeek 14 - NFL Week 14VsMONEYCHOPSG-Men94vsMONEYCHOPSBill ORGAN175vsLet Booby SpinVeek 14 - NFL Week 14VsMONEYCHOPSG-Men94vsMONEYCHOPSBill ORGAN175vsMiller TimeBill ORGAN175vsMiller TimeBill ORGAN118vsShow Me the MoneyPlayoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15VsMiller TimeLet Booby Spin106vsMiller TimeG-Men111vsShow Me the MoneyBill OReilly's Loofa87VsMONEYCHOPSGAPTAIN MORGAN65VsMONEYCHOPSBill OReilly's Loofa81VsMONEYCHOPSG-Men61vsMONEYCHOPSG-Men61vsCAPTAIN MORGANBill Oreilly's Loofa72VsMONEYCHOPS
Show Me the Money Let Booby Spin118 126vsG-Men Miller TimeWeek 13 - NFL Week 13CAPTAIN MORGAN163 107vsMONEYCHOPSBill O'Reilly's Loofa107 107vsG-MenThe Cleaners93 93vsMiller TimeShow Me the Money127 vsvsLet Booby SpinWeek 14 - NFL Week 14 G-Men94 94 vsMONEYCHOPSCAPTAIN MORGAN175 vsvsMONEYCHOPSCAPTAIN MORGAN175 vsvsMiller TimeBill O'Reilly's Loofa77 vsvsLet Booby SpinThe Cleaners118 vsShow Me the MoneyPlayoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15 Let Booby Spin106 vsMiller TimeG-Men111 vsvsShow Me the MoneyBill O'Reilly's Loofa87 cAPTAIN MORGAN65 65MONEYCHOPS93 rthe Cleaners87 cAPTAIN MORGANG-Men61 vsVsMONEYCHOPS CAPTAIN MORGANG-Men61 vsVsMONEYCHOPS CAPTAIN MORGANBill O'Reilly's Loofa61 vsVsMONEYCHOPS CAPTAIN MORGANBill O'Reilly's Loofa61 vsVsMONEYCHOPS CAPTAIN MORGANBill O'Reilly's Loofa72vsCAPTAIN MORGAN
Let Booby Spin126vsMiller TimeWeek 13 - NFL Week 13CAPTAIN MORGAN163vsMONEYCHOPSBill OReilly's Loofa107vsG-MenThe Cleaners93vsMiller TimeShow Me the Money127vsLet Booby SpinWeek 14 - NFL Week 14G-Men94vsMONEYCHOPSCAPTAIN MORGAN175vsMiller TimeBill O'Reilly's Loofa77vsLet Booby SpinThe Cleaners118vsShow Me the MoneyPlayoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15Let Booby Spin106vsMiller TimeG-Men111vsShow Me the MoneyPlayoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15Let Booby Spin106vsMiller TimeG-Men111vsShow Me the MoneyBill O'Reilly's Loofa87CAPTAIN MORGAN65MONEYCHOPS93The Cleaners68Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16G-Men61vsMONEYCHOPS63MONEYCHOPS63Bill O'Reilly's Loofa61G-Men61vsG-Men145vsG-Men145vsG-Men145vsG-Men145vsG-Men145vsG-Men145vsG-Men145vsG-Men145vs
Week 13 - NFL Week 13CAPTAIN MORGAN163vsMONEYCHOPSBill O'Reilly's Loofa107vsG-MenThe Cleaners93vsMiller TimeShow Me the Money127vsLet Booby SpinWeek 14 - NFL Week 14G-Men94vsMONEYCHOPSGAPTAIN MORGAN175vsMiller TimeBill O'Reilly's Loofa77vsLet Booby SpinThe Cleaners118vsShow Me the MoneyPlayoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15Let Booby Spin106vsMiller TimeG-Men111vsShow Me the MoneyBill O'Reilly's Loofa87CAPTAIN MORGAN65MONEYCHOPS9377vsMiller TimeG-Men111vsShow Me the MoneyBill O'Reilly's Loofa6565MONEYCHOPS9371The Cleaners68Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16G-Men61vsMONEYCHOPSMiller Time145vsCAPTAIN MORGANBill O'Reilly's Loofa727274
CAPTAIN MORGAN163vsMONEYCHOPSBill O'Reilly's Loofa107vsG-MenThe Cleaners93vsMiller TimeShow Me the Money127vsLet Booby SpinWeek 14 - NFL Week 14G-Men94vsMONEYCHOPSCAPTAIN MORGAN175vsMiller TimeBill O'Reilly's Loofa77vsLet Booby SpinThe Cleaners118vsShow Me the MoneyPlayoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15Let Booby Spin106vsMiller TimeBill O'Reilly's Loofa111vsShow Me the MoneyBill O'Reilly's Loofa6577vsMiller TimeBill O'Reilly's Loofa657676Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 1668777575G-Men61vsMONEYCHOPSG-Men61vsCAPTAIN MORGANBill O'Reilly's Loofa727475
Bill O'Reilly's Loofa107vsG-MenThe Cleaners93vsMiller TimeShow Me the Money127vsLet Booby SpinWeek 14G-Men94vsMONEYCHOPSCAPTAIN MORGAN175vsMiller TimeBill O'Reilly's Loofa77vsLet Booby SpinThe Cleaners118vsShow Me the MoneyPlayoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15Let Booby Spin106vsMiller TimeG-Men111vsShow Me the MoneyBill O'Reilly's Loofa87Show Me the MoneyG-Men111vsShow Me the MoneyBill O'Reilly's Loofa87Show Me the MoneyBill O'Reilly's Loofa68Show Me the MoneyBill O'Reilly's Loofa68Show Me the MoneyBill O'Reilly's Loofa68Show Me the MoneyPlayoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16Show Me the MoneyG-Men61vsMONEYCHOPSMiller Time145vsCAPTAIN MORGANBill O'Reilly's Loofa72Show Me the Money
The Cleaners93vsMiller TimeShow Me the Money127vsLet Booby SpinWeek 14 - NFL Week 14G-Men94vsMONEYCHOPSCAPTAIN MORGAN175vsMiller TimeBill O'Reilly's Loofa77vsLet Booby SpinThe Cleaners118vsShow Me the MoneyPlayoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15Let Booby Spin106vsMiller TimeG-Men111vsShow Me the MoneyBill O'Reilly's Loofa87Show Me the MoneyBill O'Reilly's Loofa87Show Me the MoneyBill O'Reilly's Loofa83Show Me the MoneyBill O'Reilly's Loofa65Show Me the MoneyBill O'Reilly's Loofa68Show Me the MoneyPlayoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16Show Me the MoneyG-Men61vsMonerychOPS93The Cleaners61Show Me the MoneyBill O'Reilly's Loofa72
Show Me the Money127vsLet Booby SpinWeek 14 - NFL Week 14G-Men94vsMONEYCHOPSCAPTAIN MORGAN175vsMiller TimeBill O'Reilly's Loofa77vsLet Booby SpinThe Cleaners118vsShow Me the MoneyPlayoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15Let Booby Spin106vsMiller TimeG-Men111vsShow Me the MoneyBill O'Reilly's Loofa87Show Me the MoneyBill O'Reilly's Loofa65Show Me the MoneyPlayoff Week 2 - NFL Week 1668Show Me the MoneyG-Men61vsMONEYCHOPSG-Men61vsCAPTAIN MORGANBill O'Reilly's Loofa72Show Me the Money
Week 14 - NFL Week 14G-Men94vsMONEYCHOPSCAPTAIN MORGAN175vsMiller TimeBill O'Reilly's Loofa77vsLet Booby SpinThe Cleaners118vsShow Me the MoneyPlayoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15Let Booby Spin106vsMiller TimeG-Men111vsShow Me the MoneyBill O'Reilly's Loofa87ACAPTAIN MORGAN65AMONEYCHOPS93AThe Cleaners68Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16FG-Men61vsMONEYCHOPSMiller Time145vsCAPTAIN MORGANBill O'Reilly's Loofa72A
G-Men94vsMONEYCHOPSCAPTAIN MORGAN175vsMiller TimeBill O'Reilly's Loofa77vsLet Booby SpinThe Cleaners118vsShow Me the MoneyPlayoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15Let Booby Spin106vsMiller TimeG-Men111vsShow Me the MoneyBill O'Reilly's Loofa87Show Me the MoneyCAPTAIN MORGAN65AMONEYCHOPS93AThe Cleaners68MONEYCHOPSPlayoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16SMONEYCHOPSG-Men61vsMONEYCHOPSMiller Time145vsCAPTAIN MORGANBill O'Reilly's Loofa72A
CAPTAIN MORGAN175vsMiller TimeBill O'Reilly's Loofa77vsLet Booby SpinThe Cleaners118vsShow Me the MoneyPlayoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15Let Booby Spin106vsMiller TimeG-Men111vsShow Me the MoneyBill O'Reilly's Loofa87Show Me the MoneyCAPTAIN MORGAN65AMONEYCHOPS93AThe Cleaners68APlayoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16VsMONEYCHOPSG-Men61vsMONEYCHOPSMiller Time145vsCAPTAIN MORGANBill O'Reilly's Loofa72A
Bill O'Reilly's Loofa77vsLet Booby SpinThe Cleaners118vsShow Me the MoneyPlayoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15Let Booby Spin106vsMiller TimeG-Men111vsShow Me the MoneyBill O'Reilly's Loofa87CAPTAIN MORGAN65MONEYCHOPS93The Cleaners68Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16G-Men61vsMONEYCHOPS145vsCAPTAIN MORGAN72
The Cleaners118vsShow Me the MoneyPlayoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15Let Booby Spin106vsMiller TimeG-Men111vsShow Me the MoneyBill O'Reilly's Loofa87CAPTAIN MORGAN65MONEYCHOPS93The Cleaners68Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16G-Men61vsMONEYCHOPSBill O'Reilly's Loofa72
The Cleaners118vsShow Me the MoneyPlayoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15Let Booby Spin106vsMiller TimeG-Men111vsShow Me the MoneyBill O'Reilly's Loofa87Show Me the MoneyCAPTAIN MORGAN65MONEYCHOPSMONEYCHOPS93Show Me the MoneyPlayoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16G-Men61vsMONEYCHOPSG-Men61vsCAPTAIN MORGANBill O'Reilly's Loofa72CAPTAIN MORGAN
Let Booby Spin106vsMiller TimeG-Men111vsShow Me the MoneyBill O'Reilly's Loofa87CAPTAIN MORGAN65MONEYCHOPS93The Cleaners68Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16G-Men61vsMONEYCHOPSMiller Time145vsCAPTAIN MORGAN72
G-Men111vsShow Me the MoneyBill O'Reilly's Loofa87CAPTAIN MORGAN65MONEYCHOPS93The Cleaners68Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16G-Men61vsMONEYCHOPSMiller Time145vsBill O'Reilly's Loofa72
Bill O'Reilly's Loofa87CAPTAIN MORGAN65MONEYCHOPS93The Cleaners68Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16G-Men61vsMiller Time145vsGAPTAIN MORGANBill O'Reilly's Loofa72
CAPTAIN MORGAN65MONEYCHOPS93The Cleaners68Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16G-Men61vsMiller Time145vsCAPTAIN MORGAN61
MONEYCHOPS93The Cleaners68Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16G-Men61vsMONEYCHOPSMiller Time145vsCAPTAIN MORGANBill O'Reilly's Loofa72
The Cleaners 68 Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16 G-Men 61 vs MONEYCHOPS Miller Time 145 vs CAPTAIN MORGAN Bill O'Reilly's Loofa 72 72
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16G-Men61vsMONEYCHOPSMiller Time145vsCAPTAIN MORGANBill O'Reilly's Loofa7272
G-Men61vsMONEYCHOPSMiller Time145vsCAPTAIN MORGANBill O'Reilly's Loofa72
Miller Time145vsCAPTAIN MORGANBill O'Reilly's Loofa72
Bill O'Reilly's Loofa 72
5
Let Boohy Spin 131
Show Me the Money 134
The Cleaners 99
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Miller Time 112 vs MONEYCHOPS
Bill O'Reilly's Loofa 101
CAPTAIN MORGAN 112
G-Men 124
Let Booby Spin 87
Show Me the Money 134
The Cleaners 137
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18
No Games Scheduled
Bill O'Reilly's Loofa 65



CAPTAIN MORGAN	142
G-Men	100
Let Booby Spin	83
Miller Time	118
MONEYCHOPS	132
Show Me the Money	134
The Cleaners	53